
 
       

 
    

 
 

 
 

Grade Staff Email Address 
 

Area Staff Email Address 

0A 
 Emma 
Munnikhuis 

emma.munnikhuis@education.vic.gov.au 
Principal Carole 

Mayes Carole.Mayes@education.vic.gov.au  

0B Lisa Clark Lisa.clark2@education.vic.gov.au 
Assistant 
Principal 

Paul 
Clohesy Paul.Clohesy@education.vic.gov.au  

0C 
Megan 
Sinclair 

Megan.Sinclair@education.vic.gov.au    
Student 
Wellbeing 

Jason Zarb 
jason.zarb@education.vic.gov.au  

  1A 
Wendy 
Stansfield 

Wendy.Stansfield@education.vic.gov.au    

Visual Arts Mark 
Drysdale  Mark.Drysdale@education.vic.gov.au  

 

1B 
Jade 
Colver-
Vella   

 jade.colver-vella@education.vic.gov.au   

Performing 
Arts 

Larissa 
Scarlett Larissa.scarlett@education.vic.gov.au   

1C 
Katrina 
Bound 

katrina.bound@education.vic.gov.au   
Health and 
PE 

Adrian 
Patane Adrian.Patane@education.vic.gov.au   

2A 
Maria 
Flaherty 

Maria.flaherty@education.vic.gov.au 
STEAM 
Science 

Luke 
Milgate Luke.Milgate@education.vic.gov.au  

2B 
Belinda 
Nason 

 belinda.nason@education.vic.gov.au  

 

Languages 
 

Clara 
Mangone 

Clara.Mangone@education.vic.gov.au  

 

2C Lisa Davies Lisa.davies@education.vic.gov.au  
 
Library 
Technician 

 
Julie Shaw Julie.Shaw2@education.vic.gov.au  

3A 

Kim 
Morgan 
and Larissa 
Scarlett 

Kim.morgan2@education..vic.gov.au 
Larissa.scarlett@education.vic.gov.au   

Business 
Manager 

Jerome 
Hinog 

Jerome.hinog@education.voc.gov.au   

3B 
Jeanette 
Taylor 

Jeanette.Taylor@education.vic.gov.au   
Business 
Manager 

Monique 
Hunt Monique.Hunt@education.vic.gov.au  

3C 
Belinda 
Luckham 

bel.luckham@education.vic.gov.au  
Business 
Manager 

Kate 
Shannon catherine.shannon@education.vic.gov.au  

4A 
Josette 
Mulcahy 

josette.mulcahy@education.vic.gov.au  
Admin 
Officer 

Rachael 
Grady Rachael.Grady@education.vic.gov.au  

4B 
Deidre 
Carmona  

Deidre.Carmona@education.vic.gov.au 

Admin 
Officer and 
Disability 
Inclusions 

Chloe 
Delaney 

Chloe.delaney2@education.vic.gov.au  

4C 
Kelly 
Roberts 

Kelly.Roberts@education.vic.gov.au  
Education 
Support 

Cassie 
Caine Cassandra.Caine@education.vic.gov.au  

4D 
Monica 
Aschenbre
nner 

Monica.Aschenbrenner@education.vic.gov.au 

Education 
Support 

Sue 
Caspersz Susan.Caspersz@education.vic.gov.au  

5A 
Poppy 
Morris and 
Billie Lucas 

kalliopi.morris@education.vic.gov.au 

billie.lucas@education.vic.gov.au  

Education 
Support 

Deb Kerr 

Debra.Kerr@education.vic.gov.au  

5B 

Lindy 
Cross and 
Clinton 
Hodge 

Linda.Cross@education.vic.gov.au 
clinton.hodge@education.vic.gov.au 

Education 
Support 

Susan 
Maxwell 

Susan.Maxwell@education.vic.gov.au  

5C 
Shaun 
Lakeland 

Shaun.Lakeland@education.vic.gov.au  
Education 
Support 

Darine 
Soufan Darine.Soufan@education.vic.gov.au 

6A Kristin Dyer 
Kristen.Dyer@education.vic.gov.au  

 

Education 
Support 

Kellie 
Taylor Kellie.Taylor@education.vic.gov.au  

6B 

Brad 
Canavan 
and Jason 
Zarb 

bradley.canavan@education.vic.gov.au 
jason.zarb@education.vic.gov.au  

Education 
Support 

Celia 
Morgan 

Celia.Morgan@education.vic.gov.au  

6C 

Michelle 
Conway 

 

michelle.conway2@education.vic.gov.au  
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